Chumak Yurii Yakovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position Supreme Court , Judge, Economic Court of Cassation

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

6.27
Expand

risks

1. Declared hard cash - USD 808847.04 exceeds USD 50000

2. Cash declared in the very first electronic asset declaration available
in the system is USD 333199.04, that in 5.9 times exceeds income
- USD 56812.13

3. Declared income from sale of property - 6017463.00 UAH exceed
more than three times the valuation of these property that was
declared in the previous year - 1990000.00 UAH


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12234
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12234

4. The declaration states 2 cars, the price of which is more than 800
thousand hryvnias or is included in the list of cars subject to
transport tax and approved by the Ministry of Economy https://
www.me.gov.ua/vehicles/CalculatePrice?lang=en-GB

5. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Chumak Yuliia Valeriivna wife —
Chumak Oksana Yuriivna daughter —
Chumak Yaroslava Yuriivna daughter —


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/1030f300-32fa-487e-8893-7548389cf3d2
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31899
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31899
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31899
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31899
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32543
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32543
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32543
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32543
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32544
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32544
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32544
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32544

CONNECTIONS TO LEGAL ENTITIES

Limited Liability Company "Glorios Plus"

Limited Liability Company "Law Firm

"Lexfor"

Limited Liability Company "Law Company

"Lexfor"

Private enterprise "bs Invest"

Limited Liability Company "Lexfor"

Private enterprise "bs Invest"

Limited Liability Company "Law Firm

"Lexfor"

Limited Liability Company "Lexfor"

Limited Liability Company "Glorios Plus"

Limited Liability Company "Law Company

"Lexfor"

Limited Liability Company "Tionit Group"

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

Joint ownership

ownership

Joint ownership

ownership

Joint ownership

Joint ownership

39176759

33833933

39418583

40060107

37199644

40060107

33833933

37199644

39176759

39418583

39257236


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12902
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12908
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12908
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12901
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12901
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12909
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12906
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12909
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12908
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12908
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12906
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12902
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12901
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12901
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12900

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2017

2016

2016

2015

[

BepxosHum Cypn , cynns

BepxosHun Cypg , cynns

BepxosHunm Cypn , cynns

BepxosHunm Cypg , cynns

BepxosHuinm Cyn YKpaiHu,
cynns (candidate)

BepxosHun Cypg , cynns

BepxosHuim Cypn YKpaiHu,
cyans (candidate)

122 772,42

90 693,18

187 577,16

187 577,16

108 590,83

108 590,83

56 812,13

3107,16

9 740,68

6 527,82

6 527,82

894,53

894,53


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_41f230a4-a467-4f5b-b1c5-c211c1872f34
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_8747db39-53c0-42e8-8311-5cf47deebb40
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_6ceecd0c-26e5-4e02-89fc-333af03025f1
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_a03a03b6-7250-43d9-891d-8a0477a27301
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_268cda95-92ed-46e0-90cc-2678f7fdb748
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_a6592a05-187e-46ea-abc4-1bccefdce4ce
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_f2c67446-a761-444e-90c2-dc13e9346a36

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

596
404,00

3 300
000,00

773
971,00

2 853
272,00

1053
272,00

370
000,00

355
000,00

355
000,00

355
000,00

2215
104,00

1550
000,00

2786
778,00

986
778,00

60
000,00

60
000,00

44
000,00

44
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_41f230a4-a467-4f5b-b1c5-c211c1872f34
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_41f230a4-a467-4f5b-b1c5-c211c1872f34
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_41f230a4-a467-4f5b-b1c5-c211c1872f34
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_8747db39-53c0-42e8-8311-5cf47deebb40
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_8747db39-53c0-42e8-8311-5cf47deebb40
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_8747db39-53c0-42e8-8311-5cf47deebb40
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_6ceecd0c-26e5-4e02-89fc-333af03025f1
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_6ceecd0c-26e5-4e02-89fc-333af03025f1
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_6ceecd0c-26e5-4e02-89fc-333af03025f1
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_a03a03b6-7250-43d9-891d-8a0477a27301
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_a03a03b6-7250-43d9-891d-8a0477a27301
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_a03a03b6-7250-43d9-891d-8a0477a27301

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

524
381,00

524
381,00

1000
000,00

255
000,00

100
000,00

255
000,00

100
000,00

250
000,00

596
262,00

596
262,00

1 000
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_268cda95-92ed-46e0-90cc-2678f7fdb748
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_268cda95-92ed-46e0-90cc-2678f7fdb748
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_268cda95-92ed-46e0-90cc-2678f7fdb748
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_a6592a05-187e-46ea-abc4-1bccefdce4ce
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_a6592a05-187e-46ea-abc4-1bccefdce4ce
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_a6592a05-187e-46ea-abc4-1bccefdce4ce
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_f2c67446-a761-444e-90c2-dc13e9346a36
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_f2c67446-a761-444e-90c2-dc13e9346a36
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_f2c67446-a761-444e-90c2-dc13e9346a36

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2018

2017

2017

2016

2016

2015

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH 800 000,00

UAH 800 000,00

UAH 800 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_41f230a4-a467-4f5b-b1c5-c211c1872f34
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8747db39-53c0-42e8-8311-5cf47deebb40
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6ceecd0c-26e5-4e02-89fc-333af03025f1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a03a03b6-7250-43d9-891d-8a0477a27301
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_268cda95-92ed-46e0-90cc-2678f7fdb748
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a6592a05-187e-46ea-abc4-1bccefdce4ce
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f2c67446-a761-444e-90c2-dc13e9346a36

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2017 —

2016 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_41f230a4-a467-4f5b-b1c5-c211c1872f34
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8747db39-53c0-42e8-8311-5cf47deebb40
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6ceecd0c-26e5-4e02-89fc-333af03025f1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a03a03b6-7250-43d9-891d-8a0477a27301
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_268cda95-92ed-46e0-90cc-2678f7fdb748
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a6592a05-187e-46ea-abc4-1bccefdce4ce
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f2c67446-a761-444e-90c2-dc13e9346a36

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2017

2016

2016

2015

4039.0 sq.

4039.0 sq.

3434.0 sq.

4039.0 sq.

3434.0 sq.

3434.0 sq.

600.08 sq.

635.3 sq

635.3 sq

635.3 sq

635.3 sq

635.3 sq

635.3 sq

365.1 sq

. m(4)

. m(4)

. m(4)

. m(4)

. m(4)

. m(4)

.m(2)

196.7 sq.
(3)

196.7 sq.
(3)

196.7 sq.
(3)

196.7 sq.
(3)

140.5 sq.
(2)

140.5 sq.
(2)

140.5 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_41f230a4-a467-4f5b-b1c5-c211c1872f34
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8747db39-53c0-42e8-8311-5cf47deebb40
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6ceecd0c-26e5-4e02-89fc-333af03025f1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a03a03b6-7250-43d9-891d-8a0477a27301
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_268cda95-92ed-46e0-90cc-2678f7fdb748
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a6592a05-187e-46ea-abc4-1bccefdce4ce
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f2c67446-a761-444e-90c2-dc13e9346a36

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2017

2016

2016

2015

mercedes-benz gle 250 2017
subaru outback 2016

mercedes-benz gle 250 2017
subaru outback 2016

mercedes-benz gle 250 2017
subaru outback 2016

mercedes-benz gle 250 2017
subaru outback 2016

subary outback 2008
subaru outback 2016

subary outback 2008
subaru outback 2016

subary outback 2007
subaru outback 2016
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_41f230a4-a467-4f5b-b1c5-c211c1872f34
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8747db39-53c0-42e8-8311-5cf47deebb40
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6ceecd0c-26e5-4e02-89fc-333af03025f1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a03a03b6-7250-43d9-891d-8a0477a27301
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_268cda95-92ed-46e0-90cc-2678f7fdb748
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a6592a05-187e-46ea-abc4-1bccefdce4ce
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f2c67446-a761-444e-90c2-dc13e9346a36

CAREER:

Nov. 10, 2017 — Supreme Court , Judge, Economic
Court of Cassation

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

PJSC Raiffeisen Bank Aval 14305909 client of the bank
"Globus" PJSC 35591059 client of the bank
Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank
PJSC "Bank "Trust" 35371070 client of the bank
PJSC "Bank Mykhailivskiy" 38619024 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12234
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4428
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4634
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4632
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4661
https://antac.org.ua

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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